
I.D.:	97727301

MATERIALE	RETEA	-	CAP	60

Data
publicarii

24.05.24 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

2.623,38	RON	-	2.623,38	RON 	 	

Descriere: Pachet	UM01838	L1416	Modul	Gigabit	ULTIMODE	SFP-203/5G	SC	(WDM,	1310/1550,
singlemode,	20	km)	pret	unitar	fara	tva	40.10	lei;	10	buc;	total	401	lei	L1417	Modul	Gigabit
ULTIMODE	SFP-205/3G	SC	(WDM,	1550/1310,	singlemode,	20	km)	pret	unitar	fara	tva52.73
lei;	10	buc;	total	527.30	lei	E1408_305	Cablu	U/UTP	Cat5e	24AWG	NETSET	BOX	de	interior
cupru	integral	[305m]	pret	unitar	fara	tva	423.77	lei;	4	buc;	total	1695.08	lei


